 1 of 3
2750 South 163rd St., New Berlin, WI 53151    •    888-571-7878
Website: Warelight.com    •    Email: info@warelight.com
INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL
LIGHTING MFR SINCE 2003
LED RGB+W Smart Retrofit Downlight Series
WareLight’s LED Retrofit downlight with RGB+W is available in 4-inch or 6-inch diameters with
either a round or square baffled trim. With the Tuya App, these fixtures can provide 16 million different

INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL
LIGHTING MFR SINCE 2003
Order Information
RGB+W Smart Retrofit Downlight Ex: WL-DL4RB-9W-RGBW-120V-WH-G1
Series Size Profile Wattage CCT Voltage Trim Color Generation
WL-DL
4”
4-inch
6”
6-inch
RB
Round
Baffle
SB
Square
Baffle
9W
9 Watt
*4” Only
12W
12 Watt
*6” Only
RGBW
RGB+W Tunable
27K-5K
120V
120V Only
WH
White G1
Dimensions
Item Diameter Height Weight
WL-DL4RB-9W-RGBW-120V-WH-G1 5.04” 2.03” .27 lbs.
WL-DL6RB-12W-RGBW-120V-WH-G1 7.36” 2.19” .4 lbs.
WL-DL4SB-9W-RGBW-120V-WH-G1 5.31” 2.03” .55 lbs.
WL-DL6SB-12W-RGBW-120V-WH-G1 7.13 2.17” .66 lbs
 3 of 3
2750 South 163rd St., New Berlin, WI 53151    •    888-571-7878
Website: Warelight.com    •    Email: info@warelight.com
INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL